THE REVOLUTIONARY TOOLING SYSTEMFOR CNC LATHES
FOR CNC MILLING CENTERS
FOR SLOTTERS
CATALOGUE
peter
Typewriter
Harry Hersbach Tools BVNieuwe Waterwegstraat 53115 HE  SCHIEDAMT. 010 20 40 680info@hhtools.nlwwww.hhtools.nl
2

these various requests in very short amounts of time and at advantageous costs.
SPECIAL TOOLS AND INSERTS
 The cutting speed, the increase for each stroke and the service life of
the cutting tool essentially depend on the material being processed.
In order to determine the approximate piece processing times with REV
tools, we invite our customers to use the PROCESSING TIME CALCULATION
PROGRAMME on our website http://www.revtool.eu/
WORKING PARAMETERS AND PERFORMANCES
8
CODE L1 (mm) L2 (mm) L3 (mm) L4 (mm) D1 (mm) D2 (mm) D3 (mm) Aligner Screwdriver Clamping
screw
Minimum hole
(mm)
Weight
(g)
UT-02-25* 25 124 9 90 25 6 30 PN-0 T08 VN-1 7 382
UT-02-25-L* 34,5 133,5 9 90 25 6 30 PN-0 T08 VN-1 7 354
UT-02-32* 25 134 9 100 32 6 37 PN-0 T08 VN-1 7 600
UT-02-32-L* 34,5 143,5 9 100 32 6 37 PN-0 T08 VN-1 7 654
UT-03-25* 30 129 9 90 25 8 30 PN-1 T08 VN-1 8,7 368
UT-03-25-L* 40 139 9 90 25 8 30 PN-1 T08 VN-1 8,7 362
UT-03-32* 30 139 9 100 32 8 37 PN-1 T08 VN-1 8,7 673
UT-03-32-L* 40 149 9 100 32 8 37 PN-1 T08 VN-1 8,7 678
UT-04-25* 40 139 9 90 25 10 30 PN-1 T08 VN-1 11 368
UT-04-25-L* 56 155 9 90 25 10 30 PN-1 T08 VN-1 11 377
UT-04-32* 40 149 9 100 32 10 37 PN-1 T08 VN-1 11 672
UT-04-32-L* 56 165 9 100 32 10 37 PN-1 T08 VN-1 11 684
UT-05-25* 46 145 9 90 25 12 30 PN-1 T08 VN-1 13 382
UT-05-25-L* 66 165 9 90 25 12 30 PN-1 T08 VN-1 13 408
UT-05-32* 46 155 9 100 32 12 37 PN-1 T08 VN-1 13 698
UT-05-32-L* 66 175 9 100 32 12 37 PN-1 T08 VN-1 13 711
UT-06-25* 56 155 9 90 25 16 30 PN-2 T15 VN-2 17 428
UT-06-25-L* 81 180 9 90 25 16 30 PN-2 T15 VN-2 17 453
UT-06-32* 56 165 9 100 32 16 37 PN-2 T15 VN-2 17 725
UT-06-32-L* 81 190 9 100 32 16 37 PN-2 T15 VN-2 17 765
UT-08-25* 68 167 9 90 25 20 30 PN-2 T15 VN-2 21,5 488
UT-08-25-L* 100 199 9 90 25 20 30 PN-2 T15 VN-2 21,5 574
TOOLS AND INSERTS
TOOLS FOR INTERNAL
 The REV tools are made with quenched and tempered tool steel. The section that houses the insert is hardened to 58/60 HRC, making it very resistant to compression and
guaranteeing the tool a long service life. The REV Broaching Tool feature 4 mm holes for the forced supply of coolant liquid which, in addition to lubricating and cooling the insert,
are used to extract the chips, produced through broaching or slotting, out of the blind hole.
The tool is available in two socket diameters (25 and 32). Two tool lines are available for each socket diameter: standard and long (identified by the suffix “L” in the code).
The REV Broaching Tool guarantees low impact on the machine tool bearings.
To date, none of the thousands of REV system users has reported issues of breakage or unusual wear caused by broaching on the CNC. Based on tests carried out by REV, the cutting
force for executing key housings with a 20 mm width, for example, is comparable to the cutting force required for a common hole with a 14 mm diameter.
9
*On these tools there is a 4mm hole for forced coolant adduction.
UT-08-32* 68 177 9 100 32 20 37 PN-2 T15 VN-2 21,5 820
UT-08-32-L* 100 209 9 100 32 20 37 PN-2 T15 VN-2 21,5 868
UT-10-25 86 185 9 90 25 25 32 PN-3 T20 VN-3 28 647
UT-10-25-L 126 225 9 90 25 25 32 PN-3 T20 VN-3 28 797
UT-10-32* 86 195 9 100 32 25 37 PN-3 T20 VN-3 28 935
UT-10-32-L* 126 235 9 100 32 25 37 PN-3 T20 VN-3 28 1097
UT-12-25 104 203 9 90 25 30 35 PN-3 T20 VN-3 32 824
UT-12-25-L 161 260 9 90 25 30 35 PN-3 T20 VN-3 32 1131
UT-12-32* 104 213 9 100 32 30 37 PN-3 T20 VN-3 32 1157
UT-12-32-L* 161 270 9 100 32 30 37 PN-3 T20 VN-3 32 1407
UT-14/16-25 126 225 9 90 25 35 37 PN-4 T20 VN-3 37 1211
UT-14/16-25-L 180 279 9 90 25 35 37 PN-4 T20 VN-3 37 1548
UT-14/16-32 126 235 9 100 32 35 37 PN-4 T20 VN-3 37 1490
UT-14/16-32-L 180 289 9 100 32 35 37 PN-4 T20 VN-3 37 1748
UT-18/25-32 140 249 9 100 32 40 45 PN-5 BRUG.5 VN-4 45 1903
UT-18/25-32-L 200 309 9 100 32 40 45 PN-5 BRUG.5 VN-4 45 2189
10
 Chamfer 0,2x45°
L3
L4

IN-08 H7-SM 8,015 10,08 9 6 13,5 3,78 UT-08 RF-2
IN-08 D10 8,098 10,08 9 6 13,5 4,5 UT-08 RF-2
IN-08 C11 8,170 10,08 9 6 13,5 4,5 UT-08 RF-2
IN-10 P9 9,985 13,1 14 10 18,5 6 UT-10 RF-3
IN-10 P9-SM 9,985 13,1 14 10 18,5 3,88 UT-10 RF-3
IN-10 H7 10,015 13,1 14 10 18,5 6 UT-10 RF-3
IN-10 H7-SM 10,015 13,1 14 10 18,5 3,88 UT-10 RF-3
IN-10 D10 10,098 13,1 14 10 18,5 6 UT-10 RF-3
IN-10 C11 10,170 13,1 14 10 18,5 6 UT-10 RF-3
IN-12 P9 11,982 13,1 14 10 18,5 6,5 UT-12 RF-3
IN-12 P9-SM 11,982 13,1 14 10 18,5 3,89 UT-12 RF-3
IN-12 H7 12,018 13,1 14 10 18,5 6,5 UT-12 RF-3
IN-12 H7-SM 12,018 13,1 14 10 18,5 3,89 UT-12 RF-3
IN-12 D10 12,12 13,1 14 10 18,5 6,5 UT-12 RF-3
IN-12 C11 12,205 13,1 14 10 18,5 6,5 UT-12 RF-3
IN-14 P9 13,982 18 14 10 22 7 UT-14/16 RF-4
IN-14 P9-SM 13,982 18 14 10 22 4,71 UT-14/16 RF-4
IN-14 H7 14,018 18 14 10 22 7 UT-14/16 RF-4
IN-14 H7-SM 14,018 18 14 10 22 4,71 UT-14/16 RF-4
IN-14 D10 14,120 18 14 10 22 7 UT-14/16 RF-4
IN-14 C11 14,205 18 14 10 22 7 UT-14/16 RF-4
IN-16 P9 15,982 18 14 10 22 8 UT-14/16 RF-4
IN-16 P9-SM 15,982 18 14 10 22 5,53 UT-14/16 RF-4
IN-16 H7 16,018 18 14 10 22 8 UT-14/16 RF-4
IN-16 H7-SM 16,018 18 14 10 22 5,53 UT-14/16 RF-4
IN-16 D10 16,120 18 14 10 22 8 UT-14/16 RF-4
IN-16 C11 16,205 18 14 10 22 8 UT-14/16 RF-4
IN-18 P9** 17,982 26 18 10 30 9 UT-18/25 RF-5
IN-18 P9-SM** 17,982 26 18 10 30 5,67 UT-18/25 RF-5
IN-18 H7** 18,018 26 18 10 30 9 UT-18/25 RF-5
IN-18 H7-SM** 18,018 26 18 10 30 5,67 UT-18/25 RF-5
IN-18 D10** 18,120 26 18 10 30 9 UT-18/25 RF-5

for the operation that needs to be performed, the integral inserts are always
designed ad hoc based on specific customer demands.
To ensure the prompt supply of tools, the REV production facility always has a
stock of semi-finished MINITOOL inserts and has developed specific programmes
for its CNC sharpening machines, aimed at profiling inserts based on customer
demands, in extremely short amounts of time.
MINITOOL series inserts can fit UT-1/8 insert-carrier (available in different socket
diameters). The aforementioned insert-carrier can, in turn, be internally fitted with
eccentric bushing, the same way as classic line REV tool and, therefore, can correct
any alignment errors on CNC lathes that are not equipped with a Y axis.
Alternatively, MINITOOL inserts can be locked into the machine tool-carrier with a
simple clamping gripper (for ex. an ER gripper). In this case it is preferable for the
machine tool to be equipped with a Y axis.
CODE L1 (mm) L2 (mm) D1 (mm) D2 (mm)
UT-1/8-19,05 90 15 30 19,05
UT-1/8-20 90 15 30 20
UT-1/8-25 90 15 30 25
UT-1/8-32 100 15 38 32
 L2
 D
2
 L1

IN-SQ-16/19 16mm/19mm 0,629/0,748 10 8 6 12,5 UT-SQ-16/19 RF-2
IN-SQ-19/27 19mm/27mm 0,748/1,062 13 13 10 17 UT-SQ-19/27 RF-3
IN-SQ-27/37 27mm/37mm 1,062/1,456 18 14 10 22 UT-SQ-27/37 RF-4
IN-SQ-37/50 37mm/50mm 1,456/1,968 26 18 10 30 UT-SQ-37/50 RF-5
L5
L2
L3
L4
INSERTS FOR SQUARE
CODE L1 (mm) L2 (mm) L3 (mm) L4 (mm) D1 (mm) D2 (mm) D3 (mm) Aligner Screwdriver Clamping
screw
Minimum
hole (mm)
Weight
(g)
UT-SQ-8/10-25 30 129 9 90 25 7,25 30 PN-1 T08 VN-1 8 368
UT-SQ-8/10-32 30 139 9 100 32 7,25 38 PN-1 T08 VN-1 8 673
UT-SQ-10/13-25 40 139 9 90 25 8,6 30 PN-1 T08 VN-1 10 368
UT-SQ-10/13-32 40 149 9 100 32 8,6 38 PN-1 T08 VN-1 10 672
UT-SQ-13/16-25 50 149 9 90 25 12 30 PN-2 T15 VN-2 13 428
UT-SQ-13/16-32 50 159 9 100 32 12 38 PN-2 T15 VN-2 13 725
UT-SQ-16/19-25 52 151 9 90 25 15 30 PN-3 T20 VN-3 16 647
UT-SQ-16/19-32 52 161 9 100 32 15 38 PN-3 T20 VN-3 16 935
UT-SQ-19/27-25 86 185 9 90 25 18,50 30 PN-3 T20 VN-3 19 824
UT-SQ-19/27-32 86 195 9 100 32 18,50 38 PN-3 T20 VN-3 19 1,157
UT-SQ-27/37-25 100 199 9 90 25 25 30 PN-4 T20 VN-3 27 1,39
UT-SQ-27/37-32 100 209 9 100 32 25 38 PN-4 T20 VN-3 27 1,49
UT-SQ-37/50-32 140 249 9 100 32 35 45 PN-5 BRUG-5 VN-4 37 1,903
18
TOOLS AND INSERTS FOR HEXAGON
 This series of REV tools was developed to execute internal hexagons.
It offers the following advantages: absolute concentricity, the possibility of correcting the required measurement, machining speed, extreme economising.

19
CODE Working range
(mm)
Working range
(inches) L2 (mm) L3 (mm) L4 (mm) L5 (mm) Tool    Resharpener
IN-HEX-9/11 9mm/11mm 0,354/0,433 6 7 5 7,5 UT-HEX-9/11 RF-1
IN-HEX-11/17 11mm/17mm 0,433/0,669 6 7 5 8 UT-HEX-11/17 RF-1
IN-HEX-17/28 17mm/28mm 0,669/1,102 10 9 6 13,5 UT-HEX-17/28 RF-2
IN-HEX-28/37 28mm/37mm 1,102/1,456 13 14 10 18,5 UT-HEX-28/37 RF-3
IN-HEX-37/45 37mm/45mm 1,456/1,771 18 14 10 22 UT-HEX-37/45 RF-4
IN-HEX-45/70 45mm/70mm 1,771/2,755 26 16 10 30 UT-HEX-45/70 RF-5
CODE L1 (mm) L2 (mm) L3 (mm) L4 (mm) D1 (mm) D2 (mm) D3 (mm) Aligner Screwdriver Clamping
screw
Minimum hole
(mm) Weight (g)
UT-HEX-9/11-25 30 129 9 90 25 8 30 PN-1 T08 VN-1 9 388
UT-HEX-9/11-32 30 139 9 100 32 8 38 PN-1 T08 VN-1 9 673
UT-HEX-11/17-25 40 139 9 90 25 10 30 PN-1 T08 VN-1 11 368
UT-HEX-11/17-32 40 149 9 100 32 10 38 PN-1 T08 VN-1 11 672
UT-HEX-17/28-25 56 155 9 90 25 15 30 PN-2 T15 VN-2 17 647
UT-HEX-17/28-32 56 165 9 100 32 15 38 PN-2 T15 VN-2 17 935
UT-HEX-28/37-25 86 185 9 90 25 25 30 PN-3 T20 VN-3 28 1,39
UT-HEX-28/37-32 86 195 9 100 32 25 38 PN-3 T20 VN-3 28 1,157
UT-HEX-37/45-25 126 225 9 90 25 35 45 PN-4 T20 VN-3 37 1,49
UT-HEX-37/45-32 126 235 9 100 32 35 45 PN-4 T20 VN-3 37 1,85
UT-HEX-45/70-32 140 249 9 100 32 40 45 PN-5 BRUG 5 VN-4 45 1,95
TOOLS FOR HEXAGON
INSERTS FOR HEXAGON
L5
L2

B-1-1/4"-VDI 2,559 1,969 1,496 0,591 0,787 1,250 2,165 0,984 267
B-1-1/2"-VDI 3,150 2,559 2,008 0,591 0,787 1,500 2,165 1,260 329
B-2"-VDI 3,740 3,150 2,165 0,591 0,787 2,000 2,559 1,260 871
BUSHINGS FOR LATHES (mm)
BUSHINGS FOR LATHES (inches)
BUSHINGS FOR LATHES
ACCESSORIES
23
 Aligners for broaching or slotting are used on machining centres or milling machines to achieve correct tool assembly. They screw on in place of
the insert and, thanks to their shape featuring a straight surface, using a simple gauge or comparator, they make it possible to attach the broaching tool
correctly with respect to the reference axes of the workpiece.
CODE L1 (mm) L2 (mm) L3 (mm) Tools
PN-0 5 50 6 UT-02
PN-1 6,08 50 8 UT-03/UT-04/UT-05
PN-2 10,08 50 8 UT-06/UT-08
PN-3 13,1 60 10 UT-10/UT-12
PN-4 18 70 10 UT-14/16
PN-5 26 70 10 UT-18/25
ALIGNERS FOR MILLING MACHINES
24